Fri,June 1l Uncharted Course Fri, July 6 Acoustic Diversion Fri, Aug 3 Johnny Angel Trio

Sat, June 2  Good Guys Sat, July 7 Good Guys Sat, Aug 4  Tullycavy
Fri,June 8  Hewlett & Anderson Fri, July 13 Hewlett & Anderson Fri, Aug 10 Allegheny Drifters
= Sat, June 8  Antoinette Sat, July 18 Mary Ann Mangini Sat, Aug 11 Antoinaite
_-_FH Fri, June 15 Chris Edington Fri, July 20 Doug Edgill Fri, Aug 17 Peta Hewlatt
! Sat, June 16 Doug Edgell Sat, July 21 Rising Moon Sat, Aug 18 Doug Edgill
= Fri, Juna 22 Allegheny Drifters Fri, July 27 Hawlatt & Andarson Fri, Aug 24 Rising Maon
Sat, June 23 Tullycavy Sat, July 28 Erin Burkett Sat, Aug 25 Soul Femme
Fri, June 29 Hewlett & Anderson Fri, Aug 31  Allegheny Drifters

Sat, June 30 Mary Ann Mangini

Booking

Ww 10545 Perry Highway, Wexiord, PA 15090 Pa:’{:ﬁ“;&i‘;ﬂ‘s
www.frescospittsburgh.com 724-935-7550 ouests!



